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LE ROVEDINE
GOLF CLUB *MILANO

Prima Categoria

GIOCATORE

CLAUDIO PAOLI
LUCA CARLO BONATI
MAURO FRANZOSI
ALESSANDRO BROCCO
PAOLO CANTARELLA
DAVIDE CACCIA
LORENZO MECIANI
CARLO DANTE LELLA
ANDREA MORLUNGHI
ANTONIO GIUSEPPE GARINI
MARTINA BELLONI
GABRIELE LA VECCHIA

ANDREA MASIN

GIOCATORE

CESY VALTORTA
ANDREA DEROSA
ROBERTO PIRAS
ALBERTO CATTANEO
LUCA BIZZARRI
LUCA BORDIN
PAOLO CARDONE
DOMENICO LELLA
MASSIMILIANO BUZZOTTA
CLAUDIO PASTORE
FERDINANDO BILOTTI
ROBERTA MAGLIONE

MAURO CECCONI

TOTALE

198
199
200
201
201
203
205
207
208
210
211
214

214



